contact@webdyn.com | webdyn.com
V2 subject to changes | Webdyn © by Flexitron Group
1
WebdynSunPM
PV Plant Monitoring and Energy Management
CONNECT CONNECT all your devices using communication protocols such as
Modbus TCP/RTU, SunSpec and analog sensors such as 4-20mA
current loop or 0-10V.

Inverter  production
Referenced parameters for the script
Ordering guide
GATEWAY
WG0517-A04 WebdynSunPM 4G
SOFTWARE LICENSES
PR08-01 Zero Injection License
PR08-02 Simplified Power Regulation Feature License
PR08-05 IO Ripple Control License
PR08-06 Decoupling License
PR08-07
Active Power Regulation with
Production Limitation License
SENSORS & WEATHER STATIONS
AC2201-01
Weather Station Pack:
Irradiance, Ambient+Module Temp, Wind Speed
AC2201-02
Weather Station Light Pack:
Irradiance, Ambient+Module Temp
OTHER ACCESSORIES
AC0103-00-DR15 24Vdc-/15W Power Supply
AC0201-1x (x to
be replaced with
the m requested)
Antenna GSM5+LTE700/2600 SMA
M -IP67- RG58.
x means: 1 (5m), 2 (20m), 3 (10m)
AC1201-01 IO Expander 8 digital inputs / 6
relay outputs – Modbus Slave
AC1201-02 IO Expander 16 digital inputs
– Modbus Slave
AC1202-01
IO Expander 8 analog inputs
– Modbus Slave
AC1601-01 TIC to USB converter
AC1303-01 Electrical Meter – Lettel MCX4-
34 – Modbus RTU/TCP
AC1304-01 Rogowski 1000A Current Sensor
ARTICLES                                  DESCRIPTIONS ARTICLES                                  DESCRIPTIONS